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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

110 Metres Hurdles MEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

110 Metres Haies HOMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 September  2005    14:10

8 Ron BRAMLETT USA 791 13.26 13.31
7 Joel BROWN USA 802 13.22 13.22
1 Allen JOHNSON USA 713 12.92 12.99
3 Dominique ARNOLD USA 734 13.01 13.01
2 Ladji DOUCOURÉ FRA 835 12.97 12.97
4 Terrence TRAMMELL USA 786 13.02 13.02
6 Stanislavs OLIJARS LAT 797 13.08 13.11
5 Maurice WIGNALL JAM 768 13.17 13.24

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

12.91WR Xiang LIU CHN 21 Athína27 Aug 2004
12.91WR Colin JACKSON GBR 26 Stuttgart20 Aug 1993
13.11CR Allen JOHNSON USA 32 Monaco13 Sep 2003
12.97WL Ladji DOUCOURÉ FRA 22 Angers15 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Colin JACKSON 20 Aug 9312.91 GBR
Xiang LIU 27 Aug 0412.91 CHN
Roger KINGDOM 16 Aug 8912.92 USA
Allen JOHNSON 23 Jun 9612.92 USA
Renaldo NEHEMIAH 19 Aug 8112.93 USA
Jack PIERCE 22 Jun 9612.94 USA
Ladji DOUCOURÉ 15 Jul 0512.97 FRA
Mark CREAR 5 Jul 9912.98 USA
Tony JARRETT 20 Aug 9313.00 GBR
Anier GARCÍA 25 Sep 0013.00 CUB

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Ladji DOUCOURÉ12.97 FRA 15 Jul
Allen JOHNSON12.99 USA 24 Jun
Dominique ARNOLD13.01 USA 24 Jun
Terrence TRAMMELL13.02 USA 24 Jun
Xiang LIU13.05 CHN 5 Jul
Stanislavs OLIJARS13.11 LAT 13 May
Joel BROWN13.22 USA 29 Jul
Anwar MOORE13.23 USA 7 May
Arend WATKINS13.23 USA 14 Jun
Maurice WIGNALL13.24 JAM 11 Aug
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